PARTS BOOK
VOLUME 1.2
Phone Number: 704-947-6966
Website: AppliedSystemTech.com
Email: Info@AppliedSystemTech.com
TABLE OF CONTENTS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS ........................................................................... 3
PUSH-TO-CONNECT TUBING ............................................................................ 5

• ASTM B221
• ASTM B308, B308M
• ASTM B429, B429M
• ASTM B241, B241M
• CRN
• ASME B31.1, B31.3
• ISO 8573
• Food Grade Compliant
STANDARDS & APPROVALS:
TruLink Piping Systems should not be used for flammable gases, fluids, or
wet or dry media without consulting our factory engineers. Please call us at
704-947-6966 to discuss any application other than compressed air, vacuum,
inert gases, condensate, mineral oil or glycol.
4 5PUSH-TO-CONNECT
Description Part Number
20mm - Tubing Blue (16ft Length) TP1-20-BLUE
25mm - Tubing Blue (16ft Length) TP1-25 BLUE
32mm - Tubing Blue (16ft Length) TP1-32-BLUE
40mm - Tubing Blue (16ft Length) TP1-40-BLUE
50mm - Tubing Blue (16ft Length) TP1-50-BLUE
63mm - Tubing Blue (16ft Length) TP1-63-BLUE
20mm - Tubing Black (16ft Length) TP1-20-BLACK
25mm - Tubing Black (16ft Length) TP1-25-BLACK
32mm - Tubing Black (16ft Length) TP1-32-BLACK
40mm - Tubing Black (16ft Length) TP1-40-BLACK
50mm - Tubing Black (16ft Length) TP1-50-BLACK
63mm - Tubing Black (16ft Length) TP1-63-BLACK
20mm - Tubing Grey (16ft Length) TP1-20-GREY
25mm - Tubing Grey (16ft Length) TP1-25-GREY
32mm - Tubing Grey (16ft Length) TP1-32-GREY
40mm - Tubing Grey (16ft Length) TP1-40-GREY
50mm - Tubing Grey (16ft Length) TP1-50-GREY
63mm - Tubing Grey (16ft Length) TP1-63-GREY
20mm - Tubing Green (16ft Length) TP1-20-GREEN
25mm - Tubing Green (16ft Length) TP1-25-GREEN
32mm - Tubing Green (16ft Length) TP1-32-GREEN
40mm - Tubing Green (16ft Length) TP1-40-GREEN
50mm - Tubing Green (16ft Length) TP1-50-GREEN
63mm - Tubing Green (16ft Length) TP1-63-GREEN
20mm - TruLink Tubing Blue INKED (16ft Length) TP1-20-BLUE-INK
25mm - TruLink Tubing Blue INKED (16ft Length) TP1-25-BLUE-INK
32mm - TruLink Tubing Blue INKED (16ft Length) TP1-32-BLUE-INK
40mm - TruLink Tubing Blue INKED (16ft Length) TP1-40-BLUE-INK
50mm - TruLink Tubing Blue INKED (16ft Length) TP1-50-BLUE-INK
63mm - TruLink Tubing Blue INKED (16ft Length) TP1-63-BLUE-INK
6 7PUSH-TO-CONNECT
Description Part Number
Straight Male Adapter 20mm x 1/2" MNPT TP3-20-08M
Straight Male Adapter 20mm x 3/4” MNPT TP3-20-12M
Straight Male Adapter 25mm x 3/4” MNPT TP3-25-12M
Straight Male Adapter 25mm x 1” MNPT TP3-25-16M
Straight Male Adapter 32mm x 1” MNPT TP3-32-16M
Straight Male Adapter 32mm x 1-1/2" MNPT TP3-32-24M
Straight Male Adapter 40mm x 1-1/2” MNPT TP3-40-24M
Straight Male Adapter 50mm x 1-1/2” MNPT TP3-50-24M
Straight Male Adapter 50mm x 2” MNPT TP3-50-32M
Straight Male Adapter 63mm x 2” MNPT TP3-63-32M
Straight Male Adapter 63mm x 2 -1/2” MNPT TP3-63-40M
Straight Female Adapter 20mm x 1/2” FNPT TP3-20-08F
Straight Female Adapter 25mm x 1" FNPT TP3-25-16F
Straight Female Adapter 32mm x 1” FNPT TP3-32-16F
Straight Female Adapter 40mm x 1 -1/2” FNPT TP3-40-24F
Straight Female Adapter 50mm x 2” FNPT TP3-50-32F
Straight Union Connector 20mm TP2-20
Straight Union Connector 25mm TP2-25
Straight Union Connector 32mm TP2-32
Straight Union Connector 40mm TP2-40
Straight Union Connector 50mm TP2-50
Straight Union Connector 63mm TP2-63
6 7PUSH-TO-CONNECT
Description Part Number
Straight Union Connector 20mm w/ 1/2” FNPT Ports TP2-20-08F
Straight Union Connector 25mm w/ 1/2” FNPT Ports TP2-25-08F
Straight Union Connector 32mm w/ 1/2” FNPT Ports TP2-32-08F
Straight Union Connector 40mm w/ 1/2” FNPT Ports TP2-40-08F
Straight Union Connector 50mm w/ 1/2” FNPT Ports TP2-50-08F
Straight Union Connector 63mm w/ 1/2” FNPT Ports TP2-63-08F
90˚ Union Elbow 20mm TP6-20
90˚ Union Elbow 25mm TP6-25
90˚ Union Elbow 32mm TP6-32
90˚ Union Elbow 40mm TP6-40
90˚ Union Elbow 50mm TP6-50
90˚ Union Elbow 63mm TP6-63
90˚ Street Elbow 20mm x 1/2" MNPT TP6-20-08M
90˚ Street Elbow 20mm x 3/4" MNPT TP6-20-12M
90˚ Street Elbow 25mm x 3/4” MNPT TP6-25-12M
90˚ Street Elbow 25mm x 1” MNPT TP6-25-16M
90˚ Street Elbow 32mm x 1” MNPT TP6-32-16M
90˚ Street Elbow 40mm x 1-1/2” MNPT TP6-40-24M
90˚ Street Elbow 50mm x 1-1/2” MNPT TP6-50-24M
90˚ Street Elbow 50mm x 2” MNPT TP6-50-32M
90˚ Street Elbow 63mm x 2” MNPT TP6-63-32M
90˚ Street Elbow 63mm x 2-1/2” MNPT TP6-63-40M
45˚ Union Elbow 20mm TP8-20
45˚ Union Elbow 25mm TP8-25
45˚ Union Elbow 32mm TP8-32
45˚ Union Elbow 40mm TP8-40
45˚ Union Elbow 50mm TP8-50
45˚ Union Elbow 63mm TP8-63
8 9PUSH-TO-CONNECT
Description Part Number
Junction Tee 20mm TP9-20
Junction Tee 25mm TP9-25
Junction Tee 32mm TP9-32
Junction Tee 40mm TP9-40
Junction Tee 50mm TP9-50
Junction Tee 63mm TP9-63
Outlet Reducing Tee w/ Water Trap 20mm x 20mm TP10-20-20
Outlet Reducing Tee w/ Water Trap 25mm x 20mm TP10-25-20
Outlet Reducing Tee w/ Water Trap 32mm x 20mm TP10-32-20
Outlet Reducing Tee w/ Water Trap 32mm x 25mm TP10-32-25
Outlet Reducing Tee w/ Water Trap 40mm x 20mm TP10-40-20
Outlet Reducing Tee w/ Water Trap 40mm x 25mm TP10-40-25
Outlet Reducing Tee w/ Water Trap 50mm x 20mm TP10-50-20
Outlet Reducing Tee w/ Water Trap 50mm x 25mm TP10-50-25
Outlet Reducing Tee w/ Water Trap 50mm x 32mm TP10-50-32
Outlet Reducing Tee w/ Water Trap 63mm x 20mm TP10-63-20
Outlet Reducing Tee w/ Water Trap 63mm x 25mm TP10-63-25
Outlet Reducing Tee w/ Water Trap 63mm x 32mm TP10-63-32
Outlet Saddle Clamp Reducers 32mm to 20mm TP13-32-20
Outlet Saddle Clamp Reducers 32mm to 25mm TP13-32-25
Outlet Saddle Clamp Reducers 40mm to 20mm TP13-40-20
Outlet Saddle Clamp Reducers 40mm to 25mm TP13-40-25
Outlet Saddle Clamp Reducers 50mm to 20mm TP13-50-20
Outlet Saddle Clamp Reducers 50mm to 25mm TP13-50-25
Outlet Saddle Clamp Reducers 63mm to 20mm TP13-63-20
Outlet Saddle Clamp Reducers 63mm to 25mm TP13-63-25
Outlet Saddle Clamp Reducers 25mm x 1/2” FNPT TP13-25-08F
Outlet Saddle Clamp Reducers 32mm x 1/2” FNPT TP13-32-08F
Outlet Saddle Clamp Reducers 40mm x 1/2” FNPT TP13-40-08F
Outlet Saddle Clamp Reducers 50mm x 1/2” FNPT TP13-50-08F
Outlet Saddle Clamp Reducers 63mm x 1/2” FNPT TP13-63-08F
8 9PUSH-TO-CONNECT
Description Part Number
Saddle Drill Bit 25mm to 32mm (Drill Jig Required) TP-Drill Bit 25-32
Saddle Drill Bit 40mm to 63mm (Drill Jig Not Required) TP-Drill Bit 40-63
Saddle Drill Jig 25mm & 32mm TP-Drill Jig 25-32
Plug Cap 20mm TP20-20
Plug Cap 25mm TP20-25
Plug Cap 32mm TP20-32
Plug Cap 40mm TP20-40
Plug Cap 50mm TP20-50
Plug Cap 63mm TP20-63
Reducing Stem Adapter 25mm x 20mm TP21-25-20
Reducing Stem Adapter 32mm x 20mm TP21-32-20
Reducing Stem Adapter 32mm x 25mm TP21-32-25
Reducing Stem Adapter 40mm x 20mm TP21-40-20
Reducing Stem Adapter 40mm x 25mm TP21-40-25
Reducing Stem Adapter 40mm x 32mm TP21-40-32
Reducing Stem Adapter 50mm x 25mm TP21-50-25
Reducing Stem Adapter 50mm x 32mm TP21-50-32
Reducing Stem Adapter 50mm x 40mm TP21-50-40
Reducing Stem Adapter 63mm x 40mm TP21-63-40
Reducing Stem Adapter 63mm x 50mm TP21-63-50
10 11PUSH-TO-CONNECT
Description Part Number
Stem Adapter 20mm x 1/2” FNPT TP22-20-08F
Stem Adapter 20mm x 1/2” MNPT TP22-20-08M
Stem Adapter 20mm x 3/4” MNPT TP22-20-12M
Stem Adapter 25mm x 1/2” MNPT TP22-25-08M
Stem Adapter 25mm x 3/4” MNPT TP22-25-12M
Stem Adapter 25mm x 1” MNPT TP22-25-16M
Stem Adapter 32mm x 1” MNPT TP22-32-16M
Stem Adapter 32mm x 1-1/2" MNPT TP22-32-24M
Stem Adapter 40mm x 1-1/2” MNPT TP22-40-24M
Stem Adapter 50mm x 1-1/2” MNPT TP22-50-24M
Stem Adapter 50mm x 2” MNPT TP22-50-32M
Stem Adapter 63mm x 2” MNPT TP22-63-32M
Stem Adapter 63mm x 2-1/2” MNPT TP22-63-40M
Ball Valve 20mm Tube-to-Tube
(Includes Valve and 2 Threaded Adapters)
TP25-20
Ball Valve 25mm Tube-to-Tube

(10 Double Ended Wrenches)
TP-Wrench Set
Crowsfoot Tool 20mm CROWSFOOT 20MM
Crowsfoot Tool 25mm CROWSFOOT 25MM
Crowsfoot Tool 32mm CROWSFOOT 32MM
Crowsfoot Tool 40mm CROWSFOOT 40MM
Crowsfoot Tool 50mm CROWSFOOT 50MM
Crowsfoot Tool 63mm CROWSFOOT 63MM
16 17PUSH-TO-CONNECT
Description Part Number
Thread Sealant 4oz (Food Grade) PC-TC-SEAL-FG
Assembly Lube, 6oz (Food Grade) PC-TC-LUBE-FG
Demo Kit DEMO-KIT
18 19CLAMP-TO-CONNECT
Description Part Number
73mm - Tubing Blue (16ft Length) TC1-73-BLUE
90mm - Tubing Blue (16ft Length) TC1-90 BLUE
115mm - Tubing Blue (16ft Length) TC1-115-BLUE
168mm - Tubing Blue (16ft Length) TC1-168-BLUE
220mm - Tubing Blue (16ft Length) TC1-220-BLUE
73mm - Tubing Black (16ft Length) TC1-73-BLACK
90mm - Tubing Black (16ft Length) TC1-90-BLACK
115mm - Tubing Black (16ft Length) TC1-115-BLACK
168mm - Tubing Black (16ft Length) TC1-168-BLACK
220mm - Tubing Black (16ft Length) TC1-220-BLACK
73mm - Tubing Grey (16ft Length) TC1-73-GREY
90mm - Tubing Grey (16ft Length) TC1-90-GREY
115mm - Tubing Grey (16ft Length) TC1-115-GREY
168mm - Tubing Grey (16ft Length) TC1-168-GREY
220mm - Tubing Grey (16ft Length) TC1-220-GREY
75mm - Tubing Green (16ft Length) TC1-73-GREEN
90mm - Tubing Green (16ft Length) TC1-90-GREEN
115mm - Tubing Green (16ft Length) TC1-115-GREEN
168mm - Tubing Green (16ft Length) TC1-168-GREEN
220mm - Tubing Green (16ft Length) TC1-220-GREEN
73mm - TruLink Tubing Blue INKED (16ft Length) TC1-73-BLUE-INK
90mm - TruLink Tubing Blue INKED (16ft Length) TC1-90-BLUE-INK
115mm - TruLink Tubing Blue INKED (16ft Length) TC1-115-BLUE-INK
168mm - TruLink Tubing Blue INKED (16ft Length) TC1-168-BLUE-INK
220mm - TruLink Tubing Blue INKED (16ft Length) TC1-220-BLUE-INK
18 19CLAMP-TO-CONNECT
Description Part Number
Threaded Adapter, 73mm TUBE to 1-1/2”
MNPT (No Coupling)

(Kit w/ THRD ADPT GSK and Bolts, No Coupling)
TC4-115-HT
168mm Tube To ANSI 6”
(Kit w/GSK and Bolts, No Coupling)
TC4-168-HT
220mm Tube To ANSI 8”
(Kit w/GSK and Bolts, No Coupling)
TC4-220-HT
High-Temp Flange, 73mm Tube to ANSI 2.5” 100012-40-O
High-Temp Flange, 90mm Tube to ANSI 3” 100012-48-O
High-Temp Flange, 115mm Tube to ANSI 4” 100012-64-O
High-Temp Flange, 168mm Tube to ANSI 6” 100012-96-O
High-Temp Flange, 220mm Tube to ANSI 8” 100012-128-O
20 21CLAMP-TO-CONNECT
Description Part Number
73mm Flange Bolt Kit, Bolts and Gasket TC4-73-BK
90mm Flange Bolt Kit, Bolts and Gasket TC4-90-BK
115mm Flange Bolt Kit, Bolts and Gasket TC4-115-BK
168mm Flange Bolt Kit, Bolts and Gasket TC4-168-BK
220mm Flange Bolt Kit, Bolts and Gasket TC4-220-BK
Reducer, 90mm TUBE to 73mm Tube
(No Couplings)
TC19-90-73
Reducer, 115mm TUBE to 73mm Tube

Straight Union Coupling 73mm
High-Temp (300F)
TC2-73-HT
Straight Union Coupling 90mm
High-Temp (300F)
TC2-90-HT
Straight Union Coupling 115mm
High-Temp (300F)
TC2-115-HT
Straight Union Coupling 168mm
High-Temp (300F)
TC2-168-HT
Straight Union Coupling 220mm
High-Temp (300F)
TC2-220-HT
Union Elbow 73mm w/ 2 couplings TC6-73
Union Elbow 90mm w/ 2 couplings TC6-90
Union Elbow 115mm w/ 2 couplings TC6-115
Union Elbow 168mm w/ 2 couplings TC6-168
Union Elbow 220mm w/ 2 couplings TC6-220
Union Elbow, Street 73mm x 2.5” MNPT
(w/ 1 Coupling)
TC7-73-40M
Union Elbow, Street 90mm x 3” MNPT
(w/ 1 Coupling)
TC7-90-48M
Union Elbow 45 deg. 73mm w/ 2 couplings TC8-73
Union Elbow 45 deg. 90mm w/ 2 couplings TC8-90
Union Elbow 45 deg. 115mm w/ 2 couplings TC8-115
Union Elbow 45 deg. 168mm w/ 2 couplings TC8-168
Union Elbow 45 deg. 220mm w/ 2 couplings TC8-220
Junction Tee 73mm w/ 3 couplings TC9-73
Junction Tee 90mm w/ 3 couplings TC9-90
Junction Tee 115mm w/ 3 couplings TC9-115
Junction Tee 168mm w/ 3 couplings TC9-168
Junction Tee 220mm w/ 3 couplings TC9-220
22 23CLAMP-TO-CONNECT
Description Part Number
Reducing Tee 73mm 3/4” FNPT w/ 2 couplings TC10-73-12F
Reducing Tee 73mm 1” FNPT w/ 2 couplings TC10-73-16F
Reducing Tee 73mm 1- 1/2” FNPT w/ 2 couplings TC10-73-24F
Reducing Tee 73mm 2” FNPT w/ 2 couplings TC10-73-32F
Reducing Tee 73mm 2 -1/2” FNPT w/ 2 couplings TC10-73-40F
Reducing Tee 90mm 3/4” FNPT w/ 2 couplings TC10-90-12F
Reducing Tee 90mm 1” FNPT w/ 2 couplings TC10-90-16F
Reducing Tee 90mm 1 -1/2” FNPT w/ 2 couplings TC10-90-24F
Reducing Tee 90mm 2” FNPT w/ 2 couplings      TC10-90-32F
Reducing Tee 90mm 2 -1/2” FNPT w/ 2 couplings TC10-90-40F
Reducing Tee 115mm 3/4” FNPT w/ 2 couplings   TC10-115-12F
Reducing Tee 115mm 1” FNPT w/ 2 couplings       TC10-115-16F
Reducing Tee 115mm 1 -1/2” FNPT w/ 2 couplings TC10-115-24F
Reducing Tee 90mm 1 -1/2” FNPT w/ couplings TC10-90-24F
Reducing Tee 90mm 2” FNPT w/ couplings TC10-90-32F
Reducing Tee 90mm 2 -1/2” FNPT w/ couplings TC10-90-40F
Reducing Tee 115mm 3/4” FNPT w/ couplings TC10-115-12F
Reducing Tee 115mm 1” FNPT w/ couplings TC10-115-16F
Reducing Tee 115mm 1 -1/2” FNPT w/ couplings TC10-115-24F
Reducing Tee 115mm 2” FNPT w/ couplings TC10-115-32F
Reducing Tee 115mm 2 -1/2” FNPT w/ couplings TC10-115-40F
Reducing Tee 168mm 3/4” FNPT w/ couplings TC10-168-12F
Reducing Tee 168mm 1” FNPT w/ couplings TC10-168-16F
Reducing Tee 168mm 1 -1/2” FNPT w/ couplings TC10-168-24F
Reducing Tee 168mm 2” FNPT w/ couplings TC10-168-32F
Reducing Tee 168mm 2-1/2 FNPT w/ couplings TC10-168-40F
Reducing Tee 90mm x 73mm w/ couplings TC11-90-73
Reducing Tee 115mm x 73mm w/ couplings TC11-115-73
Reducing Tee 115mm x 90mm w/ couplings TC11-115-90
Reducing Tee 168mm x 73mm w/ couplings TC11-168-73
Reducing Tee 168mm x 90mm w/ couplings TC11-168-90
Reducing Tee 168mm x 115mm w/ couplings TC11-168-115
Reducing Tee 220mm x 73mm w/ couplings TC11-220-73
Reducing Tee 220mm x 90mm w/ couplings TC11-220-90
Reducing Tee 220mm x 115mm w/ couplings TC11-220-115
Reducing Tee 220mm x 168mm w/ couplings TC11-220-168
24 25CLAMP-TO-CONNECT
Description Part Number
Outlet, Saddle Clamp Reducer 73mm X 1/2” FNPT TC13-73-08F
Outlet, Saddle Clamp Reducer 73mm X 3/4” FNPT TC13-73-12F
Outlet, Saddle Clamp Reducer 73mm X 1” FNPT TC13-73-16F
Outlet, Saddle Clamp Reducer 73mm X 1.5” FNPT TC13-73-24F
Outlet, Saddle Clamp Reducer 90mm X 3/4” FNPT TC13-90-12F
Outlet, Saddle Clamp Reducer 90mm X 1” FNPT TC13-90-16F
Outlet, Saddle Clamp Reducer 90mm X 1.5” FNPT TC13-90-24F
Outlet, Saddle Clamp Reducer 90mm X 2” FNPT TC13-90-32F
Outlet, Saddle Clamp Reducer 115mm X 3/4” FNPT TC13-115-12F
Outlet, Saddle Clamp Reducer 115mm X 1” FNPT TC13-115-16F
Outlet, Saddle Clamp Reducer 115mm X 1.5" FNPT TC13-115-24F
Outlet, Saddle Clamp Reducer 115mm X 2” FNPT TC13-115-32F
Outlet, Saddle Clamp Reducer 168mm X 1 1/2” FNPT TC13-168-24F
Outlet, Saddle Clamp Reducer 168mm X 2” FNPT TC13-168-32F
Outlet, Saddle Clamp Reducer 220mm X 2” FNPT TC13-220-32F
Outlet, Saddle Clamp Reducer 168mm X 90mm
Grooved (No Coupling)
TC13-168-90
Outlet, Saddle Clamp Reducer 168mm X 115mm
Grooved (No Coupling)
TC13-168-115
Outlet, Saddle Clamp Reducer 220mm X 73mm
Grooved (No Coupling)
TC13-220-73
Outlet, Saddle Clamp Reducer 220mm X 90mm
Grooved (No Coupling)
TC13-220-90
Outlet, Saddle Clamp Reducer 220mm X 115mm
Grooved (No Coupling)
TC13-220-115
Butterfly Valve, Nitrile-Lined, 73mm w/couplings 100700-70-NL
Butterfly Valve, Nitrile-Lined, 90mm w/couplings 100700-90-NL
Butterfly Valve, Nitrile-Lined, 115mm w/couplings 100700-115-NL
Butterfly Valve, Nitrile-Lined, 168mm w/couplings 100700-168-NL
Saddle Drill 73mm (No Drill Jig Required) TC-Drill Bit 73
Saddle Drill 90mm to 115mm (No Drill Jig Required) TC-Drill Bit 90-115
Saddle Drill 168mm to 220mm (No Drill Jig Required) TC-Drill Bit 168-220
24 25CLAMP-TO-CONNECT
Description Part Number
Plug Cap 73mm Aluminum (No Coupling) TC20-73
Plug Cap 90mm Aluminum (No Coupling) TC20-90
Plug Cap 115mm Aluminum (No Coupling) TC20-115
Plug Cap 168mm Aluminum (No Coupling) TC20-168
Plug Cap 220mm Aluminum (No Coupling) TC20-220
Plug Cap 73mm w/ 1/2” FNPT
Port and Plug Aluminum (No Coupling)
TC20-73-08F
Plug Cap 90mm w/ 1/2” FNPT

TC25-90
Butterfly Valve, 115mm, Lugged, Kit w/ (2) Flanges,
(2) THRD ADPT, (2) Bolts and (2) Couplings, Standard
(176F)
TC25-115
Butterfly Valve, 168mm, Lugged, Kit w/ (2) Flanges,
(2) THRD ADPT, (2) Bolts and (2) Couplings, Standard
(176F)
TC25-168
Butterfly Valve, 220mm, Lugged, Kit w/ (2) Flanges,
(2) THRD ADPT, (2) Bolts and (2) Couplings, Standard
(176F)
TC25-220
Butterfly Valve, 90mm, Lugged, Standard (176F) TC25-73-01
TC25-90-01
Butterfly Valve, 115mm, Lugged, Standard (176F) TC25-115-01
Butterfly Valve, 168mm, Lugged, Standard (176F) TC25-168-01
Butterfly Valve, 220mm, Lugged, Standard (176F) TC25-220-01
26 27CLAMP-TO-CONNECT
Description Part Number
Butterfly Valve, 73mm, Lugged, High-Temp (300F) TC25-73-01-HT
Butterfly Valve, 90mm, Lugged, High-Temp (300F) TC25-90-01-HT
Butterfly Valve, 115mm, Lugged, High-Temp (300F) TC25-115-01-HT
Butterfly Valve, 168mm, Lugged, High-Temp (300F) TC25-168-01-HT
Butterfly Valve, 220mm, Lugged, High-Temp (300F) TC25-220-01-HT
Replacement Full Face Flange Gasket 73mm,
Standard (176F) Nitrile
TC4-73-GSK
Replacement Full Face Flange Gasket 90mm,